
BEEF/DUCK LAMB 

CODE WWW.PORTTOWNFOODS.COM CODE
AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH 
PRICING AND OUT NOTICE

842 N. FLINT AVE. WILMINGTON, 310-221-
6278 Aug 14 2019

BEEF  WAGYU BOX PRICE BEEF BOX PRICE

15315 TOMAHAWK 26-28oz 3.6 lb OUT 10920 PASTRAMI SLICED/PCS 10 27.5/bx

15310 TOMAHAWK 30oz 4 lb 26.99/lb 10260 PORTERHOUSE STEAKS CHOICE 1.5 lb 14.99/stk

15846 RIBEYE SANDWICH CUT 6/stk 65.00/pk 15150 RIBEYE ROAST MEXICO BEEF 14 lb 6.79/lb

15654 RIBEYE 1" 1 lb 20/stk 18965 TENDERLOIN BUTT 1/PCS 3.5 lb 8.99/lb

15455 BRISKET 13 lb 7.99/lb 13553 OXTAILS CUT 3.5 lb 5.99/lb

15879 INSIDE SKIRT "CARE ASADA" 6 lb 6.99/lb 10610 TRI-TIP BULK 4 pkg 20 lb 3.79/lb

15659 HANGING TENDER 5 lb OUT 17993 PATTIES CHUCK 4/1 10 lb 37/bx

15118 COULOTTE 5 lb 13.45/lb 18960 TENDERLOIN 5/UP CHOICE 7 lb 13.99/lb

15681 MEATBALL 10 lb OUT 10642 TRI TIP PEELED 9 lb OUT

15034 PATTIES 4/1 10 lb 55.00/bx 15569 GROUND BEEF 90/10 10/ lb 26.99/pcs

15032 PATTIES 3/1 10 lb 55.00/bx

15330 PATTIES 2/1 10 lb 55.00/bx

15211  NEW YORK SANDWICH CUT 2.25 lb  15.99/LB BEEF OFFALS

15203 OUTSIDE SKIRT 3.5 lb 14.99/lb     

BEEF GRASS FED 10840 TONGUE SKINNED 5 lb 5.99/lb

18133 RIBEYE ROAST 12 lb OUT 13539 CHEEK MEAT 10 lb 2.99/lb

18132 TENDERLOIN TAILS 2 PCS 1 lb 5.99/pck 13537 HEAD MEAT 10 lb 2.99/lb

17126  INSIDE SKIRT "CARNE ASADA" 7 lb 4.95/lb 13538 TRIPE 10 lb 2.17/lb

17684 BRISKET 12 lb 5.99/lb 13532 TREPAS 10 lb 3.49/lb

17568 TRI-TIP 2PCS 3 lb 4.99/lb 13533 LIPS "LABIOS" 10 lb 3.99/lb

18134 GROUND 2.5x4 10 lb 49./pkg 13540 LIVERS 10 lb 1.49/lb

17648 PATTIES 4/1 10 lb 49/bx 13530 SPLEEN 10 lb .99/lb

17456 PATTIES 3/1 10 lb 49/bx 13547 HONEYCOMB TRIPE 10 lb 37.5/bx

17165 FLAP MEAT"CARNE ASADA" 5 lb 6.99/bx 13546 HEARTS 10 lb 1.99/lb

 BEEF U.S.D.A. PRIME/CHOICE/MEX   13550 PIPE BONES FEMUR  OUT

15108 RIBEYE PRIME 13 lb 14.49/lb 13551 FEET CUT 20lb 1.53/lb

18109 TENDERLOIN BUTT PRIME 2PCS 7 lb 19.99/lb     

11110 FLAP MEAT "CARNE ASADA" PRIME 20 lb 8.99/lb  BACON   

15109 RIBEYE CHOICE 13 lb 9.99/lb 90433 APPLEWOOD SMOKED 3 lb 10./pkgs

10199 BRISKET SELECT 14 lb 3.79/lb 90435 THICK CUT HARDWOOD 2.75 10/pks

10157 COULOTTE CHOICE 2 PCS 7 lb OUT 90410 WILD BOAR BACON 1 lb  10.00/bg

52548 RIB EYE B/L  MX 13 lb 6.49/lb  DUCK   

18980 CHUCK SHORT RIB 4-BONE "SMOKING" CHOICE 10 lb 5.49/lb 90457 DUCK BACON 12 oz 10.00/pkg

18979 SHORT RIB 123A 3-BONE PRIME 10 lb 5.99/lb 60 DUCK FAT 5 lb OUT

18900 BACK RIBS SHOICE 6 lb 3.49/lb    

18144 FLAP MEAT SLICED "CARE ASADA" CHOICE 5lb 42.45/bg  LAMB   

18145 CHUCK ROLL SLICED "CHOICE" 5 lb 27.99/bg 60100 LAMB RACK 26oz 3.5 lb 16.99/lb

10943 CHUCK ROLL DICED "TACO CUT" CHOICE 5 lb 24.99/bg 60129 LAMB RACK 24oz 1.5 lb 12.5/lb

18185 CHUCK ROLL SLICED "MARINATED" CARNE ASADA 5 lb 26.99/bg 60127 LAMB LOIN CHOP 4-5oz 1 lb 5.99/pkg

18130 SHORT RIB SLICED END TO END "KOREAN STYLE" 10 lb 6.89/lb 60200 LAMB LEG BONELESS 8 lb 5.89/lb

18131 SHORT RIB SLICED END CUT 20 lb 4.89/lb 60157 LAMB FOR STEW BONELSS 5 lb 5.99/lb

60156 LAMB RACK CHOPS " LOLLIPOP" 1.5 9.99/lb
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SEAFOOD

WWW.PORTTOWNFOODS.COM CODE
PRICING AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE WITH OUT NOTICE

842 N. FLINT AVE. WILMINGTON CA 310-221-
6278 Aug 14 2019

SHRIMP BOX PRICE CRAB

56250 6/8 EZ PEEL BLACK TIGER 2 lb 43/bg 60400 KING CRAB LEGS 4/7 4 lb 124.99/bg

58715 8/12 PND BLACK TIGER 2 lb OUT 60410 KING CRAB PCS 5 lb 89/bg

56120 16/20 PND T/ON WHITE 2 lb 15.99/bg 50300 SNOW CRAB LEGS 5 lb 79/bg

51165 BLACK TIGER U/12 2 lb 30/bg 65490 JONAH CLAWS 5 lb 45/bg

521421 21/25 HDLS/S-ON WHITE 4 lb OUT  

52463 SHRIMP 21/25 BTFLY PD/TO WHITE 4 lb OUT   CRAWFISH   

53155 31/35 HDLS S/ON WHITE 4 lb 20/bg 50150 CRAWFISH TAILMEAT 1 lb OUT

51211 WILD MEX. S-ON U/12 2 lb 45/bg

52125 21/25 PND T-ON BLACK TIGER 2 lb 26/bg LOBSTER

54257 SHRIMP 41/50 PND T/OFF TST 2 lb 13.29/bg 62561 LOBSTER TAIL 20/24oz 1.5 lb 34./lb

59165 91/110 PND T/OFF 2 lb 11.49/bg 62211 LOBSTER TAIL 6-7oz 3 pcs 29/bg

62590 LOBSTER TAIL 16oz 1 lb 32/lb

BREADED SHRIMPS SQUID/OCTOPUS

54849 21/25 BREADED 3 lb 17/bx 68752 SQUID CALIFORNIA 
2.5

/LBS 14.99

56145 BREADED G.M. 3 lb OUT   

  SHRIMP COCONUT   FISH   

54849 COCONUT 10-12 CT 2.5 lb OUT 69545 ROCKFISH FILLET 3 lb 14.99/bg

50030 COCONUT BREADED 3 lb OUT 69540 RED SNAPPER 6-8oz FILLETS S/ON  IW 5 lbs 49/bg

COOKED SHRIMP BOX PRICE 106 BLACK COD PORTIONS 2 lbs 43/bg

52071 21/25 COOKED 2/lb out 107 SWORDFISH STEAKS 8oz 2 lbs 17.99/bg

59911 91/110 COOKED 2 lb 10/bg 65488 BARRAMUNDI FILLET 2 lb 17.99/bg

SALMON FILLET S/OFF 3 lb 8.99/lb

CRAB MEAT 68640 SALMON FILLET S/OFF WILD 2 lb 13.49/bg

60593  CLAW MEAT 16 oz 10/cn 68545 SALMON STIR FRY 10 lb 22/bx

60510 LUMP CRAB MEAT PRIMASTAR 16 oz 13/cn 65433 YELLOWFIN TUNA STEAKS 2 lb 16.99/bg

60595  CRAB MEAT SUPER 16 oz 12/cn 65448 TILAPIA FILLET 3-5oz 10 lb 35/bx

60565  CRAB MEAT SUPER  16 oz 10/cn 65480 TILAPIA FILLET  3 lb 10/bg

60598 COLOSSAL 16/oz 15/cn 65124 POKE TUNA GROUND 1 lb 3/bg

60597 BACFIN LUMP 16oz 15/cn 68745 SEABASS CHILEAN "WILD" IW 2 lb 17.5/bg

60511 SPECISAL 16 oz 10/cn 62485 MAHI MAHI 4oz PORTIONS 2 lb 16/bg

60594 LUMP CRAB MEAT SUPER 16 oz 13/cn 65855 CATFISH NUGGETS 3 lb 10/bg

60599 JACK'S CATCH 16 oz 13/cn 140 SEAFOOD MIX T MADRES 1.75 lb 9/bg

60517 SUPER LUMP 16 oz 15/cn 52654 LANGOSTINO MEAT 20 lb 16/bx

  IMITATION CRAB GREEN LIP MUSCLES 32oz 11.99/bx

67984 IMITATION CRAB STICKS 2.5 lb OUT SCALLOPS  10-20ct 2 lb 35/bg

67988 IMITATION CRAB FLAKE 2.5 lb 6.34/bg

   

http://WWW.PORTTOWNFOODS.COM


PORK-EXOTICSI-POULTRY

WWW.PORTTOWNFOODS.COM CODE
PRICING AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE WITH OUT NOTICE

842 N. FLINT AVE WILMINGTON 310-221-6278 Aug 14 2019

PORK BOX PRICE EXOTICS SAUSAGES/MEATS BOX PRICE

20119 DUROC PORK BUTT BNLS 6 lb 5.49/lb 80214 VENISON SAUSAGE 1 lb 12.99/pkg

20216 IBERICO SPARERIB 2 lb 8.49/lb 81116 OSTRICH SAUSAGE SMOKED 1lb 21.99/pkg

20410 IBERICO PORK BELLY 5 lb 8.29/lb 90460 DUCK SAUSAGE W/BACON 1 lb 9.99/pkg

20311 PORK BUTT BNLS 20 lb 1.99/lb 80400 RABBIT SAUSAGE 1 lb 9.99/pkg

20310 PORK BUTT B/IN 20 lb 1.69/lb 80200 ELK SAUSAGE W \/APPLE 1 lb 8.99/pkg

20220 SPARERIBS MEDIUM 22 lb 1.91/lb 80500 BUFFALO SOUTHWEST SAUSAGE 1 lb 11.99/pkg

20135 ST. LOUIS RIBS 8 lb OUT 80169 WILD BOAR ANDOUILLE 1 lb 9.99/pkg

20230 RIBLETS 30 lb 49.99/bx 71103 ALLIGATOR ANDOUILLE 1 lb 16.25/pkg

20240 BRISKET BONE 4 lb 1.69/lb 80148 ELK STEW MEAT 10 lb 13.49/lb

20900 LOIN CENTER CUT 8 lb 1.79/lb 71054 VENISON SAUSAGE   5-1 1 lb 9.99/pkg

20430 BELLY BNLS/SKNLS 8 lb 3.39/lb 71160 ELK SAUSAGE W/APPLE,PEAR,PORT WINE 1 lb 8.99/pkg

20720 CHOPS 4oz CENTER CUT 10 lb OUT 90415 WILD BOAR BABY BACK RIBS 1.5 lb 3.99/lb

20730 CHOPS 6oz CENTER CUT 10 lb OUT 90350 ALLIGATOR SIRLOIN FILLET 1 lb 18.99/bg

20710 CHOPS 8oz CENTER CUT 10 lb OUT 80213 VENISON SHOULDER 5 lb 10.58/lb

146 DICED PASTOR 5 lb 14.99 80215 VENISON GROUND 1 lb 12.99/bg

21000 HEARTS 20 lb 30.80/bx     

20120 BABY BACK RIS 12 lb 4.29/lb     

20174 SUCKLING PIG 20-40 LBS

SPECI
AL 

ORDER     

 POULTRY   

DOGS/PATTIES/SAUSAGES 32000 CHICKEN WINGS WHOLE 10 lb 16/bx

38113 EVERGOOD PORK CAJUN 5 lb 29/bg 32010 CHICKEN WINGS WHOLE 4/10 40 lb OUT

38114 EVERGOOD PORK PINEAPPLE 5 lb 29/bg 32017 CHICKEN WINGS WHOLE JUMBO 4/10 40 lb OUT

38112 BEEF HOT 4/1 5 lb 29/bg 32050 CHICKEN WING-V 10 lb 13/bx

38115 CHICKEN ANDOUILLE 5 lb 27/bg 32300 CHICKEN WING MISCUT 40 lb OUT

99842 BEEF FRANKS 4/1 ANGUS 10 lb OUT 32400 CHICKEN PARTY WING 10 lb 28/bg

90210 POLISH SAUSAGE LINK 7 lb OUT 32085 CHICKEN WING MIDJOINT"FLATS" 5 lb 12.5/bg

98905 RED HOT SAUSAGE PORK 1.75 lb 2.99/pkg 33305 CHICKEN BREAST 4/5 20 lb 35/bxOUT

38176 CHICKEN CORNDOG JAL/CHEESE 8 lb OUT 33382 CHICKEN BREAST PCS 4/10 40 lb OUT

CHICKEN CORNDOGS HNY/BATER 18 lb OUT 34010 CHICKEN LEG MEAT 4/10 40 lb 59/bx

34020 CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BNLS 4/10 40 lb 67/bx

CHICKEN WINGS COOKED 34147 CHICKEN THIGH MEAT DICED "TACO CUT" 5 lb 14.99/bg

33473 CHICKEN WINGS TEQUILA LIME 10 lb OUT 34000 CHICKEN LEG QUARTER 4/10 40 lb 30/bx

33324 CHICKEN WING CARRIBEAN STYLE 2/5 10 lb OUT 34045 CHICKEN 8-WAY CUT 50 lb 1.15/lb

33572 CHICKEN WINGS HNY BBQ 3.5 lb 10/bgs 38467 CHICKEN WHOLE WOGS 2 lb OUT

33326 CHICKEN WINGS HOT N SPICY 4 lb OUT 31200 ROOSTER CAPON 4 lb 1.49/lb

33965 CHICKEN WING ORG BUFFALO 3/1 3 lb OUT 39130 CORNISH HENS 14oz 24 HEAD 22 lb 79/bx

    34031 CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS 5 lb OUT

    38120 CHICKEN GIZZARDS 5 lb 5.99/bg

117 FRENCH FRY'S McDonalds 6/6 36 lb 25/bx 38316 CHICKEN LIVERS 5 lb OUT

 38100 CHICKEN FEET 10 lb OUT

   38110 CHICKEN HEARTS 10 lb 9.74/bg
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NEW ITEMS

WWW.PORTTOWNFOODS.COM CODE
PRICING AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE WITH OUT NOTICE

842 N. FLINT AVE WILMINGTON 310-221-6278 Jul 24 2019

BOX PRICE BOX PRICE

HEREFORD BEEF JIDORI CHICKEN
18192 STRIPLOIN HALFS 7 lb 14.5/lb 32185 DRUMSTICKS 40 lb $25/bx

18193 NEW YORK STEAKS 12oz 12oz 23.99/lb 32186 DRUMETTE 10 lb $25/bg

18166 RIBEYE SPLIT 7 lb $19.99/lb 32187 BREAST PCS 5 lb $9.99/bg

18167 RIBEYE STEAKS 16oz 16oz $19.99/lb

18171 PATTIES BRISKET/CHUCK 5.33oz 4 lb $21.99/pk

18172 PATTIES BRISKET/CHUCK 6oz 4 lb $21.99/pk

18173 PATTIES BRISKET/CHUCK 8oz 4 lb $21.99/pk BACON

GRASS FED
17165 FLAP MEAT "CARNE ASADA" 6 lb $5.99/lb

17191 CHUCK ROLL 18 lb $3.49/lb

WAGYU CHEESE
99181 CHEDDAR CHEESE SHREDDED 5lb $15/bg

99182 MONTEREY JACK SHREDDED 5lb $15/bg
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